
Northern Ireland Schools Cup 2026
Archery Northern Ireland with Bangor and District Archery Club (SC2026)
St Columbanus’ College, 

Ballymaconnell Rd, 

Bangor BT20 5PU, 21-03-2026
Judges: Russell Ashley, Russell-Cowan Shannon

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3076703 W Caleb KIL KILLICOMAINE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO G1M B G1M

B 3073231 D Miroslav BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G1M B G1M

C 3059020 F Luke BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G1M B G1M

D 3088528 D Elinor BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G2F B G2F

2 A 3100413 M Elsie NIC NEWBRIDGE INTEGRATED COLLEGE G2FX B G2FX

B 3100132 T Lucy DRH DROMORE HIGH SCHOOL G2FX B G2FX

C 3100512 W Katelyn ICG ICG ELITE ARCHERY (SCHOOL) G2FX B G2FX

D 3099631 W Sophie ICG ICG ELITE ARCHERY (SCHOOL) G2FX B G2FX

3 A 3089337 S Daniel BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G2M B G2M

B 3097208 A Joshua BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G2M B G2M

C 3076702 W Jacob KIL KILLICOMAINE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO G2M B G2M

D 3089346 S Blake BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G3M B G3M

4 A 2107866 P Alex CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G4M B G4M

B 3088486 M Dylan CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G4M B G4M

C 2127115 W Cian DRH DROMORE HIGH SCHOOL G4M B G4M

D 3095079 C Abigael BRA BELFAST ROYAL ACADEMY G1F R G1F

5 A 3100602 O Charley-Ann LAC LISNAGARVEY ARCHERY CLUB (SCHO G1F R G1F

B 3096157 H Rebecca LAC LISNAGARVEY ARCHERY CLUB (SCHO G1F R G1F

C 3095559 M Emma MPS MOSSGROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL G1F R G1F

D 3094119 L Corey WHS WALLACE HIGH SCHOOL G1M R G1M

6 A 3083838 M Aliya BAN BANGOR ACADEMY AND SIXTH FORM G2F R G2F

B 3072283 T Evie GCS GLENLOLA COLLEGIATE SCHOOL G2F R G2F

C 3056506 B Claudia HC HUNTERHOUSE COLLEGE G2F R G2F

D 3068750 W Jamie DRH DROMORE HIGH SCHOOL G2F R G2F

7 A 3059019 F Joanna BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G2F R G2F

B 3098821 H Lujein VCB VICTORIA COLLEGE BELFAST G2FX R G2FX

C 3052444 A Mariam VCB VICTORIA COLLEGE BELFAST G2F R G2F

D 3095864 O Sagda VCB VICTORIA COLLEGE BELFAST G2FX R G2FX

8 A 3095865 O Sogood VCB VICTORIA COLLEGE BELFAST G2FX R G2FX

B 3073907 F Hannah LAC LISNAGARVEY ARCHERY CLUB (SCHO G3F R G3F

C 3052186 L Erin HC HUNTERHOUSE COLLEGE G3F R G3F

D 3074805 W Jess BHS BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL G3F R G3F

9 A 3098822 H Leen VCB VICTORIA COLLEGE BELFAST G3F R G3F

B 3065162 B Ben CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G4M R G4M

C 3076902 D Natalie ICG ICG ELITE ARCHERY (SCHOOL) G3F R G3F

D 3065159 J Samuel CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G4M R G4M

10 A
B 3088755 D Alicia JS JORDANSTOWN SCHOOL G3FVI B G3FVI

C
D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3090593 J Eimear BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G1F B G1F

B 3076690 O Roisin SC ST COLMANS BANN PRIMARY SCHOOL G1F B G1F

C 3087946 B James BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G2M B G2M

D 3095084 B Casey DPS DOAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL G1MX B G1MX

2 A 3099988 P Tommy MHS MAGHERAFELT HIGH SCHOOL G1MX B G1MX

B 3098844 O Conor SM ST MARYS PS ARCHERY CLUB BANBR G1MX B G1MX

C 3100131 C Jack CPS CLARE PRIMARY SCHOOL G1MX B G1MX

D 3082907 O Dominic BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G1M C G1M

3 A 3076689 O Eamon BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G2M B G2M

B 3100414 M Ruari RIP ROWANDALE INTEGRATED PRIMARY G1MX B G1MX

C 3088650 B Ciaran SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G2M B G2M

D 3089342 L Jackson DRH DROMORE HIGH SCHOOL G1MX B G1MX
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

4 A 3086515 C Aria RHG REGENT HOUSE GRAMMAR SCHOOL G2F B G2F

B 3098626 B Holly RHG REGENT HOUSE GRAMMAR SCHOOL G2FX B G2FX

C 3078980 B Lukass RHG REGENT HOUSE GRAMMAR SCHOOL G2M B G2M

D 3073233 D Carson CIC CRAIGAVON INTEGRATED COLLEGE G2M B G2M

5 A 3089030 P Harry NHS NEWRY HIGH SCHOOL G2MX B G2MX

B 3088651 M Sophia SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G2F B G2F

C 3035080 K Ashton DRH DROMORE HIGH SCHOOL G2M B G2M

D 3086508 C Leah RHG REGENT HOUSE GRAMMAR SCHOOL G2FX B G2FX

6 A 3088483 D Max CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G2MX B G2MX

B 3094636 H Mia BAN BANGOR ACADEMY AND SIXTH FORM G3F B G3F

C 3098628 M Henry RHG REGENT HOUSE GRAMMAR SCHOOL G2MX B G2MX

D 3100515 C Fintan SP ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE BANBRIDGE G2MX B G2MX

7 A 3099620 S Alaa ICG ICG ELITE ARCHERY (SCHOOL) G3FX B G3FX

B 3076656 C Rufus CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G2M B G2M

C 3089036 W Tillie NHS NEWRY HIGH SCHOOL G3F B G3F

D 3020586 F Amy CGS COLERAINE GRAMMAR SCHOOL G3F B G3F

8 A 3070408 G Daniel SHS SAINTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL G3M B G3M

B 3065274 S Isaac BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G3M B G3M

C 3100265 M Curtis NHS NEWRY HIGH SCHOOL G3MX B G3MX

D 3076908 S Alphonsa ICG ICG ELITE ARCHERY (SCHOOL) G3FX B G3FX

9 A 3100411 K Harry MKT MARKETHILL HIGH SCHOOL G3MX B G3MX

B 3100412 D Joel DRH DROMORE HIGH SCHOOL G3MX B G3MX

C 3065273 P Tomas BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G3M B G3M

D 3088861 I Ihechi ICG ICG ELITE ARCHERY (SCHOOL) G3MX B G3MX

10 A 3065276 S Emily BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G4F R G4F

B 3086196 Y Charles CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G4M R G4M

C 3100266 S Keilah NHS NEWRY HIGH SCHOOL G3FX B G3FX

D 3058711 T Isla GCS GLENLOLA COLLEGIATE SCHOOL G4F B G4F

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3100544 B Chloe SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G1FX B G1FX

B 3100507 B Justina SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G1FX B G1FX

C 3100506 L Hayley SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G1FX B G1FX

D 3100542 H Meave SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G1FX B G1FX

2 A 3100543 H Myla SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G1FX B G1FX

B 3100508 M Paige SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G1FX B G1FX

C 3100420 H Tian SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G1FX B G1FX

D 3050058 M Annabel SH SACRED HEART G2F B G2F

3 A 3076698 B Clodagh SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G2F B G2F

B 3034677 B Leanna SP ST PATRICK'S COLLEGE BANBRIDGE G1F C G1F

C 3089032 B Hanna NHS NEWRY HIGH SCHOOL G2F B G2F

D 3087200 G Lucie SHS SAINTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL G2F B G2F

4 A 3088653 O Ryleigh SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G2F B G2F

B 3051455 D Irene BA BANBRIDGE ACADEMY G4F B G4F

C 3100264 S Emily NHS NEWRY HIGH SCHOOL G2FX B G2FX

D 3071670 T Nova FSL FRIENDS’ SCHOOL LISBURN G4F B G4F

5 A 3070447 H Taylor SIC STRANGFORD INTEGRATED COLLEGE G4F B G4F

B 3087996 R Jack CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G2M R G2M

C 3088482 B Harry CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G2M R G2M

D 3088487 B Max CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G2M R G2M

6 A 3083306 S Gareth BHS BALLYCLARE HIGH SCHOOL G3M R G3M

B 3089031 P Noah NHS NEWRY HIGH SCHOOL G3M R G3M

C 3072468 T Jack OL OUR LADY AND ST PATRICK'S COLL G3M R G3M

D 3066613 W Theo CC CAMPBELL COLLEGE G3M R G3M
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Session 3 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 3078490 D Ronin ABB ABBEY CHRISTIAN BROTHERS' GRAM G2M R G2M

B 3076694 T Eva SCA ST CATS ARCHERS (SCHOOL) G4F R G4F

C 2127108 K Zack DRH DROMORE HIGH SCHOOL G3M R G3M

D 3051497 R Sofia FSL FRIENDS’ SCHOOL LISBURN G4F R G4F

9 A 3043552 D Nessa SCC ST COLUMBANUS COLLEGE G2F C G2F

B 3099876 W Jake DOH DOWN HIGH SCHOOL G3M C G3M

C 3084137 K Pandora VCB VICTORIA COLLEGE BELFAST G2F C G2F

D 3060681 M Adam NC NENDRUM COLLEGE G3M C G3M

10 A 3099738 W Jessica DOH DOWN HIGH SCHOOL G4F C G4F

B 3086285 B Rachel BAN BANGOR ACADEMY AND SIXTH FORM G3F C G3F

C 3051456 K Luke ABB ABBEY CHRISTIAN BROTHERS' GRAM G3M C G3M

D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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